

ITEM NO.15

COURT NO.4

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.7-9 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9679-9681 OF 2010

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.BELAPUR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S I.G.PETROCHEMICALS LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for restoration and office report )

Date: 25/11/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vikas Giri, Adv.  
Ms. Anagha S.Desai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondents may file their reply to the  
application for restoration within two weeks.

[GEETA AHUJA]  
SR. P.A.

[INDU SATIJA]  
COURT MASTER