

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 2588/2006

C.C.E., BELAPUR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. I.G. PETROCHEMICAL LTD. &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 9679-9681/2010  
(With Office Report)

Date : 27/08/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mohan Jayakar, Adv.  
Mr. Javaid Muzaffar, Adv.  
Mr. Karan Adir, Adv.  
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RAt the request of the learned counsel for the parties, list  
the matters on 1st September, 2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

ASHWANI KUMAR

Date: 2015.08.27

17:00:46 IST

Reason:

(Ashwani Thakur)  
COURT MASTER(Renu Diwan)  
COURT MASTER